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Sector Institution First Name Last Name Title Discipline Other titles Knowledge Area email

4YP Harris-Stowe State University
4YP Lincoln University David Nyaberi Professor Art Humanities & Fine Arts NyaberiD@lincolnu.edu

4YP
Missouri Southern State University Marsi Archer Dean of Arts & Sciences Chemistry Natural Sciences Archer-M@mssu.edu

4YP Missouri State University Josh Smith Associate Professor Biomedical Sciences Natural Sciences JoshuaJSmith@MissouriState.edu

4YP

Missouri University of Science & 

Technology
Steve Raper

Associate Chair of 

Undergraduate Studies
Engineering Associate Professor Humanities & Fine Arts sraper@mst.edu

4YP
Missouri Western State University David McMahan Professor Communication Communication mcmahan@missouriwestern.edu

4YP

Northwest Missouri State 

University
Robin Gallaher Chair

Language, Literature, 

Writing
Humanities & Fine Arts rcg@nwmissouri.edu

4YP

Southeast Missouri State 

University
Eric Sentell

Instructor and General 

Education Coordinator
English Communication esentell@semo.edu

4YP
Truman State University David Leaton

Instructor in English/Writing 

Center Director
English Communication dleaton@truman.edu

4YP
University of Central Missouri Paul Plummer Senior Instructor, Statistics Statistics

General Education 

Assessment 

Coordinator
Humanities & Fine Arts pplummer@ucmo.edu

4YP
University of Missouri-Columbia Shannon Breske Assistant Teaching Professor Management

Director of Study 

Abroad
breskes@missouri.edu

4YP
University of Missouri-Kansas City Kim McNeley Assoc. Vice Provost Administration

University College/UG 

Advising
Social & Behavioral Sciences McNeleyK@umkc.edu

4YP
University of Missouri-St. Louis Keeta Holmes

Director, Center for Teaching 

and Learning
Education Social & Behavioral Sciences holmeskm@umsl.edu

2YP Crowder College

2YP East Central College Leigh Kolb Associate Professor English Humanities & Fine Arts leigh.kolb@eastcentral.edu

2YP
Jefferson College Leslie Buck Professor Psychology Social & Behavioral Sciences lbuck@jeffco.edu

2YP
Metropolitan Community College Keith Townsend Theatre Humanities & Fine Arts keith.townsend@mcckc.edu

2YP
Mineral Area College Jeremy Partney

Wellness Center Director and 

Physical Education Department 

Coordinator

Social & Behavioral Sciences jpartney@mineralarea.edu

2YP
Moberly Area Community College Becky Blackaby Associate Professor Physical Science Natural Sciences BeckyT@macc.edu

2YP

Missouri State University-West 

Plains
Gary Phillips

Department Chair of English, 

Communications & Letters
Communications garyphillips@missouristate.edu

2YP

Ozarks Technical Community 

College
Gregory French

Social Sciences Department 

Chair/History Instructor
History Social & Behavioral Sciences frenchg@otc.edu

2YP St. Charles Community College Charles DeBord Professor Philosophy Humanities & Fine Arts cdebord@stchas.edu

2YP
St. Louis Community College Emily Lasek

Professor and General 

Education Coordinator
Counseling Social & Behavioral Sciences elasek@stlcc.edu

St. Louis Community College Jill Vaughn ALTERNATE Curriculum & Assesment N/A jvaughn81@stlcc.edu

2YP State Fair Community College Kaley Hobbs English Instructor English Communications khobbs@sfccmo.edu

2YP
State Technical College of Missouri Matt Bellinger Mathematics matt.bellinger@statetechmo.edu

2YP Three Rivers College Amy Kopf Associate Professor Physical Science Natural Sciences akopf@trcc.edu

2YP North Central Missouri College Susan Stull Life Sciences Instructor Biology Natural Sciences sstull@mail.ncmissouri.edu

IND Avila University 

Public Four-Year Committee Members

Public Two-Year Committee Members

Independent Representatives
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IND
Central Methodist University Sandra Wald

Assistant Dean of the Central 

Region
English Communications swald@centralmethodist.edu

Lindenwood University Mark Valenzuela
Associate Provost for Engaged 

Learning

Civil and Enviromental 

Engineering with an 

emphasis in Structural 

Engineering

Humanities & Fine Arts mvalenzuela@lindenwood.edu

IND
Logan University Laura Rauscher

Executive Director, Center for 

Teaching and Learning
Humanities & Fine Arts laura.rauscher@logan.edu

IND
Missouri Baptist University Thea Abraham

Instructor or English/Director 

of Records
English Humanities & Fine Arts thea.abraham@mobap.edu

IND
Rockhurst University Rhiannon Dickerson

Associate Professor and 

General Education Coordinator
English Communications rhiannon.dickerson@rockhurst.edu

MACRAO Mineral Area College Connie Holder Registrar cholder@mineralarea.edu

MACRAO Missouri Western State University Susan Bracciano Registrar braccian@missouriwestern.edu

Missouri 

Math 

Pathways 

Ozarks Technical Community 

College
Trish White Lead Mathematics Instructor Mathematics MMPT Co-Chair WhiteT@otc.edu

COTA
Crowder College Helen Hale

Director of Student Success and 

Retention

COTA CORE 42 

Committee
HelenHale@Crowder.edu

Westminster College David Jones Professor of Psychology
COTA CORE 42 

Committee
david.jones@westminster-mo.edu

COTA Representatives

Missouri Math Pathways Representative

MACRAO Representatives
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